OCEAN POWER INNOVATION NETWORK (OPIN)

‘.-\}
£ =1

Welcome
{o

Murrayfield

nterreg z

North-West Europe ? Scottish Enterprise




Cross-Sectoral Collaborative Network — To Accelerate Growth
of Ocean Energy Sector and its Supply Chains

Programme

* Annual Symposiums, Workshops and Masterclasses
* Technology Assessment Processes (TAPs)
* Collaborative Innovation Groups (CIGs)

* Travel Support

* OPIN Value Chain Analysis

e Other Funding and Support Opportunities

Scottish Enterprise



OPIN Project Partners

interreg W@ 4aPULT

N or t h —WGSt E uro p © Offshore Renewable Energy

A\

' European Regional Development Fund
)
/ - )
»

SUSTAINABLE
ENERGY AUTHORITY
OF IRELAND

Scottish Enterprise

N,
Q. SITTIS

driving industry by technology

WEAMEC

nnnnnnnnnnn
RRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

Dutch Marine

Energy Centre % F ra u n h Ofe r

IEE

\

Scottish Enterprise




nterreg B
North-West Europe Agenda

10:00
10:10
10:20

10.50

11:00
11:30
12:00

12:15

13.00
13.20
14:10
14:40
14:55
15:00

Introduction to OPIN and Overview of the Day
Welcome from Scottish Engineering

Booth Welsh - Industry 4.0, ‘Human-Centred’ Digitalisation, Virtual and Augmented Reality Solutions

Coffee Break

Subsea 7 - Open Innovation and Supply Chain Development

Scottish Power Renewables - Future Renewable Energy Markets and Opportunities

Q&A
Networking Lunch

Scottish Enterprise - Ocean Energy Market Opportunities and Challenges

Breakout Sessions — Reflections from Presentations / Collaborative Opportunities

Feedback from Breakout Sessions

Wrap Up from Scottish Renewables
What’s Next in OPIN

Close and Tours (Refreshments Available)

A

Scottish Enterprise



