# OCEAN POWER INNOVATION NETWORK (OPIN)

Welcome

to

Murrayfield









### **OPIN**

Cross-Sectoral Collaborative Network – To Accelerate Growth of Ocean Energy Sector and its Supply Chains

#### **Programme**

- Annual Symposiums, Workshops and Masterclasses
- Technology Assessment Processes (TAPs)
- Collaborative Innovation Groups (CIGs)
- Travel Support
- OPIN Value Chain Analysis
- Other Funding and Support Opportunities







### **OPIN Project Partners**



















## Agenda

10:00 10:10 10:20	Introduction to OPIN and Overview of the Day Welcome from Scottish Engineering Booth Welsh - Industry 4.0, 'Human-Centred' Digitalisation, Virtual and Augmented Reality Solutions
10.50	Coffee Break
11:00 11:30 12:00	Subsea 7 - Open Innovation and Supply Chain Development Scottish Power Renewables - Future Renewable Energy Markets and Opportunities Q&A
12:15	Networking Lunch
13.00 13.20 14:10 14:40 14:55	Scottish Enterprise - Ocean Energy Market Opportunities and Challenges Breakout Sessions — Reflections from Presentations / Collaborative Opportunities Feedback from Breakout Sessions Wrap Up from Scottish Renewables What's Next in OPIN Close and Tours (Refreshments Available)
15:00	Close and Tours (Refreshments Available)

Scottish Enterprise